
2/6/2024 4:52:29 PM Page 1 of 4

Payable Register
Clearlake, CA Payable Detail by Vendor Name

Packet: APPKT02642 - US BANK LEE LAMBERT DEC 2023

Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

001540 - US BANK CORPORATE PMT. SYSTEMVendor: Vendor Total: 1,538.39

11/28/202311/28/2023 11/28/2023

AP - Accounts PayableCACEO YEARLY MEMBERSHIP LAMBERT

300018913 Invoice

DFT00028852/5/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.00100.00 100.000.00 0.0011/28/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00CACEO YEARLY MEMBERSHIP LAMBERT

Item Description

100.00

Price TaxAmount

100.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-2010-700-451 MEMBERSHIPS 100.00 100.00%

11/28/202311/28/2023 11/28/2023

AP - Accounts PayableCACEO YEARLY MEMBERSHIP ANDERSON

300018914 Invoice

DFT00028862/5/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.00100.00 100.000.00 0.0011/28/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00CACEO YEARLY MEMBERSHIP ANDERSON

Item Description

100.00

Price TaxAmount

100.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

371-2045-700-451 MEMBERSHIPS 100.00 100.00%

11/28/202311/28/2023 11/28/2023

AP - Accounts PayableCACEO YEARLY MEMBERSHIP FELDER

300018915 Invoice

DFT00028872/5/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.00100.00 100.000.00 0.0011/28/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00CACEO YEARLY MEMBERSHIP FELDER

Item Description

100.00

Price TaxAmount

100.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

371-2045-700-451 MEMBERSHIPS 100.00 100.00%

11/28/202311/28/2023 11/28/2023

AP - Accounts PayableCACEI YEARLY MEMBERSHIP COPAS

300018916 Invoice

DFT00028882/5/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.00100.00 100.000.00 0.0011/28/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00CACEI YEARLY MEMBERSHIP COPAS

Item Description

100.00

Price TaxAmount

100.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

371-2045-700-451 MEMBERSHIPS 100.00 100.00%

12/6/202312/6/2023 12/6/2023

AP - Accounts PayableCACEO YEARLY MEMBERSHIP BREJSKA

300019045 Invoice

DFT00028832/5/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.00100.00 100.000.00 0.0012/6/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00CACEO YEARLY MEMBERSHIP BREJSKA

Item Description

100.00

Price TaxAmount

100.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

371-2045-700-451 MEMBERSHIPS 100.00 100.00%

11/30/202311/30/2023 11/30/2023

AP - Accounts PayableCHRISTMAS SUPPLIES FOR OFFICE

333400738365 Invoice

DFT00028842/5/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0038.39 38.390.00 0.0011/30/2023

No
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00CHRISTMAS SUPPLIES FOR OFFICE

Item Description

38.39

Price TaxAmount

38.390.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-2000-600-235 SUPPLIES 38.39 100.00%

11/27/202311/27/2023 11/27/2023

AP - Accounts PayableCREDIT FOR MAILINGS

5JB74977F1915444B Invoice

DFT00028892/5/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.001,000.00 1,000.000.00 0.0011/27/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00CREDIT FOR MAILINGS

Item Description

700.00

Price TaxAmount

700.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

371-2045-600-236 POSTAGE 700.00 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00CREDIT FOR MAILINGS

Item Description

300.00

Price TaxAmount

300.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-2010-600-236 POSTAGE 300.00 100.00%
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Type Gross Shipping TotalTaxCount Manual Payment Balance

Payable Summary

Discount

Invoice 0.00 0.00 1,538.391,538.397 1,538.39 0.000.00

1,538.39 0.00 0.00 1,538.39 1,538.39 0.00Grand Total: 0.00
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Account Summary
Account Name Amount

SUPPLIES100-2000-600-235 38.39

POSTAGE100-2010-600-236 300.00

MEMBERSHIPS100-2010-700-451 100.00

438.39Total:

Account Name Amount

POSTAGE371-2045-600-236 700.00

MEMBERSHIPS371-2045-700-451 400.00

1,100.00Total:


